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JN821 Workwear Jacket - STRONG -
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm

1/2 chest
1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder
length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from

743 g
1/20

5XL
916 g
1/10

S
60,00 cm
56,00 cm
69,00 cm

71,00 cm

64,50 cm

5XL
78,00 cm
76,00 cm
83,00 cm

85,00 cm

758 g
1/20

6XL
943 g
1/10

M
62,00 cm
59,00 cm
71,00 cm

73,00 cm

65,50 cm

6XL
82,00 cm
80,00 cm
86,00 cm

88,00 cm

Professional jacket with high quality equipment

Sturdy and durable mixed fabric

Stand-up collar with soft fleece inside

Shoulder part reinforced with CORDURA®
Full-length under-panel front zip with strom flap
Warm cuffs inside

Spacious ventilation openings at the back

Side pockets, breast pocket and zipped inner pocket
Breast pocket with flap, mobile phone pocket inside
Reflective details (without protective function/no PPE) at the front and
back

Washable at 60°C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 65%
polyester, 35% cotton
Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Care instructions:

EXAA®

L XL XXL 3XL AXL

7949 807 g 847¢ 863 ¢ 889 ¢
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20

L XL XXL 3XL AXL

64,00 cm 66,00 cm 68,00 cm 70,00 cm 74,00 cm
61,00 cm 63,00 cm 65,00 cm 67,00 cm 72,00 cm
73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm 79,00 cm 81,00 cm
75,00 cm 77,00 cm 79,00 cm 81,00 cm 83,00 cm
66,50 cm 67,50 cm 68,50 cm 69,50 cm 70,50 cm



Measurements in cm 5XL 6XL
shoulder
sleeve length 71,50 cm 72,50 cm

Available colours

™ black/carbon (blacke, 447U) B carboniblack (447U, blacke) B dark-green/black (554U, blackC)
. navy/navy (296C) . red/black (186C, blackC) . royal/navy (287U, 296C)
I stone/black (7501C, blackC) Bl white/carbon (white, 447U)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful

OEKO substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
TEX® 2o
RE
STANDARD g =
100 -
) CORDURA®
CORDU RA CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns,

specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with
CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.
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